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HFM BOCES invites nominations of individuals or organizations that have helped the
BOCES meet its mission of enhancing education through leadership, services and
programs enabling individuals, school districts and the community to achieve their
standards of excellence for the HFM BOCES SERVICE AWARD.

The application is on the reverse of this form, and should be submitted to Mrs.
Christine Eaton, Clerk of the Board, HFM BOCES, at 2755 ST HWY 67, Johnstown,
New York 12095 no later than February 5, 2024.

Nominations are reviewed by the HFM BOCES Board of Education.

1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2006-2007
2008-2009
2010-2011
2011-2012

PAST RECIPIENTS

Deborah Booth
Glenn Marcucio
Cynthia Fratianni
Anita Gaffney
Patricia Maderic
Jean Papa
Peter Raneri
Thomas Flynn
Helen Neet
Helena Kilgore
Linda Newton
Elaine Mongin
Martin Luey
Sally Fancher

2013-2014
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2021-2022

2022-2023

Jay DeTraglia
Mike DiMezza
Louise Huth
Robert Boshart
Margaret Perella
School Nurses:
Amanda Wemple
Beth Smith
Heather Bazan
Heidi Blackford
Renee Stewart
Salena Maxson
Trish Memrick
Michael Jacob




HAMILTON-FULTON-MONTGOMERY BOCES
BOCES SERVICE AWARD

NOMINATION FORM

The Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery BOCES is interested in nominations for an award to a person or
organization that has helped the BOCES meet its mission.

MISSION STATEMENT
The Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery Board of Cooperative Educational

Services leads and collaborates to provide efficient, innovative programs and
services responding to the needs of our component school communities.

NAME OF NOMINEE: PHONE #:

ADDRESS:

SCHOOL/EMPLOYER:

SCHOOL/EMPLOYER PHONE #:

PERSON/ORGANIZATION
MAKING THE NOMINATION: PHONE #:

Please describe why you feel this person should be considered for the
Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery BOCES Service Award:

Please return to: Mrs. Christine Eaton,
Clerk of the HFM BOCES
Board of Education
2755 ST HWY 67
Johnstown, New York 12095
(518)736-4300



