

# HFM BOCES Service Award Nomination Form 2023 - 2024

HFM BOCES invites nominations of individuals or organizations that have helped the BOCES meet its mission of enhancing education through leadership, services and programs enabling individuals, school districts and the community to achieve their standards of excellence for the *HFM BOCES SERVICE AWARD*.

The application is on the reverse of this form, and should be submitted to Mrs. Christine Eaton, Clerk of the Board, HFM BOCES, at 2755 ST HWY 67, Johnstown, New York 12095 no later than *February 5, 2024.* 

Nominations are reviewed by the HFM BOCES Board of Education.

# **PAST RECIPIENTS**

1995-1996	Deborah Booth	2013-2014	Jay DeTraglia
1996-1997	Glenn Marcucio	2016-2017	Mike DiMezza
1997-1998	Cynthia Fratianni	2017-2018	Louise Huth
1998-1999	Anita Gaffney	2018-2019	Robert Boshart
1999-2000	Patricia Maderic	2019-2020	Margaret Perella
2000-2001	Jean Papa	2021-2022	School Nurses:
2001-2002	Peter Raneri		Amanda Wemple
2002-2003	Thomas Flynn		Beth Smith
2003-2004	Helen Neet		Heather Bazan
2004-2005	Helena Kilgore		Heidi Blackford
2006-2007	Linda Newton		Renee Stewart
2008-2009	Elaine Mongin		Salena Maxson
2010-2011	Martin Luey		Trish Memrick
2011-2012	Sally Fancher	2022-2023	Michael Jacob

# HAMILTON-FULTON-MONTGOMERY BOCES BOCES SERVICE AWARD

### **NOMINATION FORM**

The Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery BOCES is interested in nominations for an award to a person or organization that has helped the BOCES meet its mission.

## **MISSION STATEMENT**

The Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery Board of Cooperative Educational Services leads and collaborates to provide efficient, innovative programs and services responding to the needs of our component school communities.

NAME OF NOMINEE:	PHONE #:	
ADDRESS:		
SCHOOL/EMPLOYER:		
SCHOOL/EMPLOYER PHONE #:	<del>_</del>	
PERSON/ORGANIZATION MAKING THE NOMINATION:	PHONE #:	
Please describe why you feel this person should be considerable Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery BOCES Service Award:		
		_

**Please return to:** Mrs.

Mrs. Christine Eaton,
Clerk of the HFM BOCES
Board of Education
2755 ST HWY 67

Johnstown, New York 12095

(518)736-4300